

Requested by Senator COURTNEY

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 2020**

- 1 On page 23 of the printed A-engrossed bill, after line 31, insert:
- 2 “(a) Aerospace Product and Parts Manufacturing, code 3364.”
- 3 In line 32, delete “(a)” and insert “(b)”.
- 4 In line 33, delete “(b)” and insert “(c)”.
- 5 In line 34, delete “(c)” and insert “(d)”.
- 6 In line 35, delete “(d)” and insert “(e)”.
- 7 In line 36, delete “(e)” and insert “(f)”.
- 8 In line 37, delete “(f)” and insert “(g)”.
- 9 In line 38, delete “(g)” and insert “(h)”.
- 10 In line 39, delete “(h)” and insert “(i)”.
- 11 In line 40, delete “(i)” and insert “(j)”.
- 12 In line 41, delete “(j)” and insert “(k)”.
- 13 In line 42, delete “(k)” and insert “(L)”.
- 14 In line 43, delete “(L)” and insert “(m)”.
- 15 In line 44, delete “(m)” and insert “(n)”.
- 16 In line 45, delete “(n)” and insert “(o)”.

17
